
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 65499686

Data publicarii	18.01.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 684,35 RON - 684,35 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE PARCHET ISOFOAM 2MM (50MP/SUL) MP 20,00 0,95 19,00 2 DIBLU CU SURUB K6*40 KNAUF (100buc/cut) 69529 (BATANT) CUT 1,00 19,19 19,19 3 PARCHET SF105 12 MM CL 33 ALHAMBRA OAK V 4020711 PAC 5,00 99,00 495,00 4 PLINTA PARCH CANAL 10456-6025 STJ ELEGAN 4016435 BUC 6,00 16,80 100,80 5 Colt . Int buc 4,00 12,59 50,36 684,35
